A6 EE BEESHE SIEE

=4 TR F7

BEIFA - XH .
X 4 # ] A X B 4
EE5| ®AH

1 4A2B | EREAR BRE Yy —TF 0 33,000{  -33, 000
4HI10B] I A |BEE®SHE (6~948) 270, 000 237, 000
2 TH8B| BEE |7V EW-MT54TW 47,300{ 189, 700
3 TH8H| FBR [HABERR 6A%) 2,283 187,417
4 TH8H | BRIEAR [SuESvsHi S B IR E 979 186,438
5 THI6H| EBE |[=7Yy TAK—4CL iEh 5126] 181,312
6 TH28R| HEHXE |SB2008MC HP Y a2l yX— 27,500] 153,812
7 TH29E| F=EE [EAH)-1<2024F58208 051848 12,571 141, 241
8 SHIR | BRIEAR | AXEDNDE LIEFE 17,240| 124,001
9 8AL5H| FHEE |[A—1—FyFT77A01 Fn 23,452 100, 549
10 BH24B| EBE |=7JVy FYrEx—aLy 5,720 94, 829
11 BH30R| EEE |E3HE In " 3,377 91, 452
12 9R3B| HEEHE |=7Yr KEN-MB-L (gn 14, 839 76, 613
10A108) I A |HEEEE (10~348) 270, 000 346, 613
13 I0R11A| =E® |X& 1In 5,830{ 340, 783
14 I0A11A | EHEAR BREESTHHE 600 340, 183
15 I0A18R| =HBE |BARERR WAL 6,824 333,359
16 10A21R | BEREAR | ABB L WO HE 13h 1,892) 331,467
17 11R30E | FHEAR |MEDO L ABbMhdE 1Eh 1,980 329,487
18 12H9B | BEREAR |BEEELTIRAE 1,200] 328,287
19 12R2TR| FEER |=7JrA 746 13k 18,788 309, 499
20 1A7B| %% |PPC PAPER High White A4 7,959 301,540
21 IALR | REAE (RO 120 4,158 297,382
22 LAZ4H | EREAR | AXEOE LIERE 7,710] 289,672
23 1A3IR| =BE |[BEABeRER (1284%) 2,565) 287,107
24 LASIH | BEBEAR |7 —% —UF 5 —AM Eh 13,464 273, 643
25 1ASLE | BEEEAR| 2 1 hilkkE BABALOER 2,860{ 270,783
26 2R12R| EXEE |2652B001 hF—H—FY o 24,200{ 246,583
27 2H28H| BB |=7Yv 427 TAK Eh 31,702 214,881
28 2A288| EBER |EAEY L En 1,485 213,39
29 SHOH|EHEARE|Chat GPTREREEIZXE0M 13h 4,708 208, 688
30 3A318| HEHEE |PPC PAPER High White A4 7,959 200,729
& # 540,000{ 339,271 200,729




